
BK Nacht
Hoge Rielen & Rulheyde 18.3.2023

TROL

Nico CEUNEN
hamok
Omloop : H. Open
Afstand : 8020m
Tijd : 0:54:58 (6'51"/km)

8/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Yannick MICHIELS 0:43:53
2. Evert LEEUWS 0:46:27
3. Simon KREKELS 0:49:55

1. 136 00:02:49 408m 6'54"/km
2. 124 00:02:55 00:05:44 498m 5'51"/km
3. 127 00:02:10 00:07:54 333m 6'30"/km
4. 128 00:04:00 00:11:54 245m 16'20"/km
5. 131 00:01:36 00:13:30 265m 6'02"/km
6. 140 00:02:29 00:15:59 464m 5'21"/km
7. 137 00:01:29 00:17:28 272m 5'27"/km
8. 151 00:02:30 00:19:58 338m 7'24"/km
9. 149 00:01:44 00:21:42 356m 4'52"/km

10. 147 00:01:27 00:23:09 198m 7'19"/km
11. 142 00:01:35 00:24:44 247m 6'25"/km
12. 145 00:02:38 00:27:22 380m 6'56"/km
13. 144 00:01:08 00:28:30 205m 5'32"/km
14. 143 00:01:34 00:30:04 158m 9'55"/km
15. 148 00:03:04 00:33:08 510m 6'01"/km
16. 157 00:03:30 00:36:38 544m 6'26"/km
17. 130 00:03:32 00:40:10 556m 6'21"/km
18. 121 00:02:58 00:43:08 302m 9'49"/km
19. 120 00:01:25 00:44:33 118m 12'00"/km
20. 116 00:01:33 00:46:06 227m 6'50"/km
21. 114 00:01:53 00:47:59 272m 6'55"/km
22. 109 00:01:54 00:49:53 263m 7'13"/km
23. 105 00:01:37 00:51:30 269m 6'01"/km
24. 106 00:00:58 00:52:28 175m 5'31"/km
25. 102 00:01:20 00:53:48 211m 6'19"/km
26. 170 00:00:39 00:54:27 100m 6'30"/km
27. 999 00:00:31 00:54:58 79m 6'32"/km
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